Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Characteristics
At a glance
Directly actuated piston regulator

537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Type code
001 Series
VPPL Proportional pressure regulator
002 Nominal width [mm]
3 3 mm
003 Mounting method
Standard
Q Flange
004 Directional control valve type
None
L In-line valve
005 Valve function
3 3/3-way valve, normally closed
006 Pneumatic connection
Flange
G14 G1/4
PC15 Cartridge 15 mm
007 Lower pressure value of control range
0L 0 bar
2L 2 bar
008 Upper pressure value of control range
20H 20 bar
40H 40 bar
009 Setpoint input for individual valves
A4 4 ... 20 mA
V1 0 ... 10 V
010 Electrical output 1
A 4 ... 20 mA
V 0 ... 10 V
011 Overall accuracy
S1 1 %
012 Variant
1 Variant 1
2 Variant 2
3 Variant 3
4 Variant 4
5 Variant 5
6 Variant 6
7 Variant 7
8 Variant 8
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Datasheet
General technical data
Upper pressure value of con-
trol range
20 bar 40 bar
Pneumatic connection, port 1 Flange, G1/4
Pneumatic connection, port 2 Flange, G1/4

Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Ordering data
Ordering information sub-base valves
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pressure regula-
tion range
Signal range ana-
logue input
Signal range ana-
logue output
Part no. Type
Flange 0.02 ... 2 MPa 0 - 10 V 0 - 10 V 1635987 VPPL-3Q-3-0L20H-V1-V-S1-2
4 - 20 mA 1635984 VPPL-3Q-3-0L20H-V1-A-S1-2
4 - 20 mA 1635990 VPPL-3Q-3-0L20H-A4-A-S1-2
0.04 ... 4 MPa 0 - 10 V 0 - 10 V 1635979 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-V1-V-S1-3
1635978 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-V1-V-S1-1
4 - 20 mA 1635973 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-V1-A-S1-1
1635985 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-V1-A-S1-3
4 - 20 mA 1635981 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-A4-A-S1-1
1691730 VPPL-3Q-3-0L40H-A4-A-S1-3
Ordering data Sub-base valves with external pilot air
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pressure regula-
tion range
Signal range ana-
logue input
Signal range ana-
logue output
Part no. Type
Flange, G1/4 0.02 ... 2 MPa 0 - 10 V 0 - 10 V 1635988 VPPL-3Q-3-Z-0L20H-V1-V-S1-4
4 - 20 mA 1635975 VPPL-3Q-3-Z-0L20H-V1-A-S1-4
4 - 20 mA 1635991 VPPL-3Q-3-Z-0L20H-A4-A-S1-4
0.04 ... 4 MPa 0 - 10 V 1635982 VPPL-3Q-3-Z-2L40H-V1-A-S1-5
1910709 VPPL-3Q-3-Z-0L40H-V1-A-S1-8
Ordering data for in-line valves
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pressure regula-
tion range
Signal range ana-
logue input
Signal range ana-
logue output
Part no. Type
G1/4 0.02 ... 2 MPa 0 - 10 V 0 - 10 V 1635989 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L20H-V1-V-S1-6
4 - 20 mA 1635986 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L20H-V1-A-S1-6
4 - 20 mA 1635992 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L20H-A4-A-S1-6
0.04 ... 4 MPa 0 - 10 V 0 - 10 V 1635980 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L40H-V1-V-S1-7
4 - 20 mA 1635977 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L40H-V1-A-S1-7
4 - 20 mA 1635983 VPPL-3L-3-G14-0L40H-A4-A-S1-7
112025/04 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Proportional-pressure regulator VPPL  vppl
[2] Connecting cables NEBA 12
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
537941868 |  | 23.04.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPL
Accessories
Connecting cable NEBA-M12
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, cable out-
let
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Cable length Part no. Type
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Straight 5 2.5 m  q 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m  q 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
10 m  q 8078244 NEBA-M12G5-U-10-N-LE5
Angled 2.5 m 8078251 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 8078252 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE5